2024-25

Amery
Baldwin-Woodville
Barron

Birchwood
Boyceville
Cameron

CWASD

Clayton

Clear Lake

Colfax
Cumberland
Durand-Arkansaw

Elk Mound
Ellsworth
Elmwood
Frederic
Glenwood City
Grantsburg
Hudson

Luck
Menomonie
New Richmond

Osceola
Pepin

Plum City
Prairie Farm
Prescott

Rice Lake

River Falls

Shell Lake

Siren

Somerset
Spooner

Spring Valley
St. Croix Central
St. Croix Falls
Turtle Lake

Daily Rate - Short-
Term Sub
$130
$160
$130
$120
$130
$130
$120
$115
$130
$130
$150
$135

140/155 after 20 days
$150
$130

$160

$140

$150

$200.00
$17.80 per hour

$147

$200.00

$185 (5200 for retired
Osceola staff)

$130
$130
$130.00

125/150 after 5 days
$200
$150
$110
$185

$150.00
$135.00
$137
$156
$125.00




Unity $150
$130 per day, $140
Webster after 15 full days



