State		Daily Rate - Short-
Baldwin-Woodville \$150 Barron \$130 Birchwood \$120 Boyceville \$130 Cameron \$130 CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound \$140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Value \$130 Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner <t< th=""><th>2024-25</th><th>· ·</th></t<>	2024-25	· ·
Baldwin-Woodville \$150 Barron \$130 Birchwood \$120 Boyceville \$130 Cameron \$130 CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound \$140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Value \$130 Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner <t< th=""><th>Amery</th><th>\$130</th></t<>	Amery	\$130
Birchwood \$120 Boyceville \$130 Cameron \$130 CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound \$140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Valent \$130 Pepin \$130 Prairie Farm \$130 Prescott \$130 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Sponer \$150.00 Spring Vall		
Boyceville \$130 Cameron \$130 CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound \$140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 S185 (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Sponer \$150.00	Barron	\$130
Cameron \$130 CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound \$140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Value \$130 Pepin \$130 Posceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spri	Birchwood	\$120
CWASD \$120 Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Coffax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake 125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$156 <th>Boyceville</th> <th>\$130</th>	Boyceville	\$130
Clayton \$115 Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Cameron	\$130
Clear Lake \$130 Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$150	CWASD	\$120
Colfax \$130 Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$150 River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$150	Clayton	\$115
Cumberland \$150 Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott Rice Lake \$150 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Clear Lake	\$130
Durand-Arkansaw \$135 Elk Mound 140/155 after 20 days Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott Rice Lake \$150 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Colfax	\$130
Elk Mound Ellsworth Ellsworth Elmwood Frederic S160 Glenwood City Grantsburg Hudson Luck S17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Pepin Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott Rice Lake 125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 \$200 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 \$156	Cumberland	\$150
Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Vepin \$130 Pepin \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Durand-Arkansaw	\$135
Ellsworth \$150 Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 State Lake \$150 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$137 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$150		
Elmwood \$130 Frederic \$160 Glenwood City \$140 Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Elk Mound	140/155 after 20 days
Single S		\$150
St. Croix Falls St. St. Croix Falls St. St. Croix Falls St. St. St. Croix Falls St.	Elmwood	\$130
Grantsburg \$150 Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Stass (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Frederic	\$160
Hudson \$200.00 Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 Osceola \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Glenwood City	\$140
Luck \$17.80 per hour Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$200 Rice Lake \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Grantsburg	\$150
Menomonie \$147 New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Hudson	\$200.00
New Richmond \$200.00 \$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Luck	\$17.80 per hour
\$185 (\$200 for retired Osceola Staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$150	Menomonie	
Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130.00 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	New Richmond	\$200.00
Osceola Osceola staff) Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130.00 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156		4405 /4000 5
Pepin \$130 Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Oscoola	1
Plum City \$130 Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott \$130.00 Rice Lake \$125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156		,
Prairie Farm \$130.00 Prescott 125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156		
Prescott 125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	-	
Rice Lake 125/150 after 5 days River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156		\$130.00
River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	riescott	
River Falls \$200 Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Rice Lake	125/150 after 5 days
Shell Lake \$150 Siren \$110 Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	River Falls	
Somerset \$185 Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Shell Lake	
Spooner \$150.00 Spring Valley \$135.00 St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Siren	\$110
Spring Valley\$135.00St. Croix Central\$137St. Croix Falls\$156	Somerset	\$185
St. Croix Central \$137 St. Croix Falls \$156	Spooner	\$150.00
St. Croix Falls \$156	Spring Valley	\$135.00
·	St. Croix Central	\$137
Turtle Lake \$125.00	St. Croix Falls	\$156
7125.00	Turtle Lake	\$125.00

Unity	\$150
	\$130 per day, \$140
Webster	after 15 full days